owner of the Property may later borrow from Lender, in those instances in which the later 
obligations are evidenced by a promissory note or notes reciting that it or they are so secured by 
this Deed of Trust (which additional obligations shall be referred to as “future advances” in this 
Deed of Trust); and

(1) Payment of the sum of Eight Hundred Twelve Thousand and No/100 Dollars 
($812,000.00) together with interest thereon and certain additional costs and expenses related to 
or incurred in connection with or as provided in that certain Promissory Note ("the Note”) of 
even date herewith, in the original principal amount of Eight Hundred Twelve Thousand and 
No/100 Dollars ($812,000.00), executed by Trustor, payable to Lender, or order, and all 
extensions, modifications or renewals thereof (including, without limitation, any extension, 
modification, or renewal of the Note at a different rate of interest or on different terms);

(2) Performance of each and every term, covenant and condition of that certain Loan